The State Peace and Development Council, Multi-Party General Election Commission, Government, Chief Justice, Attorney-General and Auditor-General

Schedule (2) 
	Serial Number
	Subject 


	Responsible

Person  
	Expenditures

	
	
	
	Current Expenditure
	Payment of Interest 
	Contribution
	Capital Expenditure
	Debts
	Investment in Organizations
	Savings

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Disbursement of Loans
	Repayment of Loans 
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats

	1
	The State Peace and Development Council
	Chairman of the State Peace and Development Council or a person delegated by the Chairman
	446,741,000
	
	
	506,711,000
	
	
	
	

	2
	Multi- Party Democracy General Election Commission
	Chairman of the Multi-Party Democracy General Election Commission or a person delegated by the Chairman
	10,000,000
	
	
	60,480,000
	
	
	
	

	3
	Government
	Prime Minister or a person delegated by the Prime-Minister
	185,393,000
	
	
	1,872,000
	
	
	
	

	4
	Chief Justice 
	Chief Justice or a person delegated by the Chief Justice
	137,500,000
	
	
	68,691,000
	
	
	
	

	5
	Attorney General 
	Attorney General or a person delegated by the Attorney General
	80,608,000
	
	
	10,461,000
	
	
	
	

	6
	Auditor General
	Auditor General or a person delegated by the Auditor General
	132,000,000
	
	
	787,650,000
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Total
	992,242,000
	
	
	726,980,000
	
	
	
	


